
COMM AT SW COR OF SEC, RUN E 164
POB, RUN N 290.4 FT, E 150 FT, S
W 150 FT TO POB, EX RD R/W. ALSO

KERR DEBORAH A
2763 NW NASH ROAD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02168-004
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000048275 Roof Replacement 5,483 09/27/2023

2024HX Base Yr

2763 NW NASH RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,187 119.8920 134.28 293,670 1980 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1801

APT 432 100 432 43,507

BAS 1,369 100 1,369 137,872

FOP 81 30 24 2,417

FOP 296 30 89 8,963

FST 84 55 46 4,633

FST 216 55 119 11,984

USP 216 35 76 7,654

UST 72 45 32 3,223

2,766 2,187 220,252

BAS= W50 FOP= N3 W20 S19 E8 FST= E12 N7 W12 S7$ N7 E12 N9$
S26 FOP= S3 E27 N3 W27$ E27S3 E23 N29$ PTR=N30 APT= N24 W18
FST= W12 S18 E12 N18$ S18 UST= W12 S6 E12 N6$ S6 USP= S12 E18
N12 W18$ E18$ S30$.

BAS

50

26

27
3

23

29

FOP

3
20

19

8

7

12

9

FST
12

7

12

7

FOP3
27

3
27

APT 24

18

18

6

18

FST

12

18

12

18

UST
12

6

12

6

USP12

18

12

18

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1980 1980 3 40 14,336

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 8 96.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 336

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 700

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 800

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 200

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

9 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

23,872

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 13,000.00 16,250.00 15,275


